
 
 
 

DIBRUGARH          UNIVERSITY 
DIBRUGARH 

 

Result of Fourth and Final Semester M.Sc. Examination, 2013 in  
Life Sciences (Botany and Zoology) held in June, 2013 (under CBCS) 

 

The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to have 
passed the M.Sc. 4th and Final Semester Examination 2013 in Life Sciences (Botany 
and Zoology) under CBCS held in June 2013. 
 

(In order of Roll Nos.) 
 

1. LIFE SCIENCES (BOTANY): 
Appeared    = 17 
Passed         = 17 
Percentage of pass  = 100% 

 

Grade: ‘A+’ 
 

Roll No.              Name 
06/11 
08/11 
10/11 
16/11 
25/11 
31/11 
32/11 

 
 

Bobita Bhoktiari 
Gaurab Gogoi 
Jayashree Chetia 
Monalisha Sangma 
Parismita Borgohain 
Priya Kankana Gohain 
Reshma Ahmed 

Grade: ‘A’ 
 

    Roll No             Name 
03/11 
05/11 
15/11 
17/11 
18/11 
20/11 
23/11 
26/11 
28/11 
29/11 

 

Apurba Saikia 
Nang Bhanumati Chauhin 
Md. Safdar Ahmed 
Monisha Hazarika 
Monjyotshna Borah 
Neeharika Gogoi 
Omi Gogoi Saikia 
Pompee Hazarika 
Prarthana Boruah 
Pratibha Bora 

2. LIFE SCIENCES (ZOOLOGY): 

Appeared    = 16 
Passed         = 16 
Percentage of pass  = 100% 

 

Grade: ‘A+’ 
 

Roll No.              Name 
09/11 
12/11 
14/11 
19/11 
21/11 
30/11 
33/11 

 
 

Gayatri Gogoi 
Jyotish Sonowal 
Kangkana Saikia 
Nasrin Ara Begum 
Nisha Agarwal 
Preety Ekka  
Sudarshana Borah 
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Grade: ‘A’ 
 

    Roll No             Name 
02/11 
04/11 
07/11 
11/11 
13/11 
24/11 
27/11 

Anurag Protim Das 
Beauty Purakayastha 
Bonani Saikia 
Jitu Chetia 
Kahkashan Parween 
Pallabi Sonowal 
Prachurjya Dutta 

  
  

Result withheld due to non-clearance of earlier examination: 

 

Roll Nos.: (01/11      22/11) 

 

IMPORTANT :   

• The result has been prepared as per the existing DU Rules and Regulations of 
the Examination concerned. 

 

• Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, if 
detected, will be rectified as per rules. 

 

• In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring 
this to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1 (one) month from 
the date of declaration of result. 

  
 
 
                                                                               
Dated Dibrugarh                 S/d- (Dr. H.C. Mahanta) 
19th July, 2013                          Controller of Examinations 
            Dibrugarh University 
 
 
 
 
 
 


