

Result of Fourth and Final Semester M.Sc. Examination, 2013 in Life Sciences (Botany and Zoology) held in June, 2013 (under CBCS)

The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to have passed the **M.Sc.** 4th and Final Semester Examination 2013 in **Life Sciences (Botany and Zoology)** under CBCS held in June 2013.

(In order of Roll Nos.)

1. LIFE SCIENCES (BOTANY):

Appeared = 17
Passed = 17
Percentage of pass = 100%

Grade: 'A+'

Roll No.	<u>Name</u>
06/11	Bobita Bhoktiari
08/11	Gaurab Gogoi
10/11	Jayashree Chetia
16/11	Monalisha Sangma
25/11	Parismita Borgohain
31/11	Priya Kankana Gohain
32/11	Reshma Ahmed

Grade: 'A'

Roll No	<u>Name</u>
03/11	Apurba Saikia
05/11	Nang Bhanumati Chauhir
15/11	Md. Safdar Ahmed
17/11	Monisha Hazarika
18/11	Monjyotshna Borah
20/11	Neeharika Gogoi
23/11	Omi Gogoi Saikia
26/11	Pompee Hazarika
28/11	Prarthana Boruah
29/11	Pratibha Bora

2. LIFE SCIENCES (ZOOLOGY):

Appeared = 16
Passed = 16
Percentage of pass = 100%

Grade: 'A+'

Roll No.	<u>Name</u>
09/11	Gayatri Gogoi
12/11	Jyotish Sonowal
14/11	Kangkana Saikia
19/11	Nasrin Ara Begum
21/11	Nisha Agarwal
30/11	Preety Ekka
33/11	Sudarshana Borah

Grade: 'A'

Roll No	<u>Name</u>
02/11	Anurag Protim Das
04/11	Beauty Purakayastha
07/11	Bonani Saikia
11/11	Jitu Chetia
13/11	Kahkashan Parween
24/11	Pallabi Sonowal
27/11	Prachurjya Dutta

Result withheld due to non-clearance of earlier examination:

Roll Nos.: (01/11 22/11)

IMPORTANT:

- The result has been prepared as per the existing DU Rules and Regulations of the Examination concerned.
- Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, if detected, will be rectified as per rules.
- In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

Dated Dibrugarh 19th July, 2013 S/d- (Dr. H.C. Mahanta) Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University